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Community Service Public Announcements 2nd Quarter 2023

All PSA's rotated throughout the broadcast day

WBBL-FM WBBN-FM WKZW-FM WKZW-HD2 WXRR-FM

Dates Run

Organization

4/1/2023 Sharon Vol. FD
4/1/2023 Lamar County Shelter
4/1/2023 New Hope Animal Rescue

4/1-4/5
4/1-4/5
4/1-4/7
4/1-4/8
4/1-4/8
4/1-4/9
4/1-4/12
4/1-4/14
4/1-4/15
4/1-4/30
4/1-4/30
4/17-4/29
4/17-6/10
5/4-5/10

5/4-5/11
5/4-5/12
5/4-5/30
5/12-5/20
5/12-5/27
5/12-6/3
5/25-6/2
5/25-6/10
5/25-6/16
5/25-6/30

6/9-6/16
6/9-6/22
6/9-7/2
6/9-7/27
6/21-6/24
6/21-7/2
6/21-7/3
6/21-7/14
6/30-7/12
6/30-7/16
6/30-7/24
6/30-8/8

Lauren Rogers Museum
Ducks Unlimited
Crosspointe Church

First Bapt Church Collins
Abounding Grace

First Bapt Church Collins
usm

MSU Pine Belt Gardeners
Laurel-Jones County
Sunrise Bapt Church

MS Youth Challenge

Bay Springs

Hub City Service Dogs
Jones County Rep Women

Fellowship of Christian Athletes
YMCO Laurel

YMCO Petal/H'burg

Petal American Legion

Petal American Legion
Laurel-Jones County Library
Olive Baptist Church

United Way South MS

YWCO Laurel

Laurel Housing Authority

Encore Performing Arts Theatre
Southern Civitan

First Bapt Church Runnelstown
YMCO Petal/H'burg

Mercy Ridge Church

Kingston Assembly of God
Free Will Bapt Campground
YWCO Laurel

Jones County Rep Women
Pineview Baptist Church
Laurel-Jones County Library
Calvary Bapt Church

Issue/Need Met

Event Announcement
Benefit Announcement
Event Announcement
Event Announcement
Event Announcement
Event Announcement
Event Announcement
Event Announcement
Event Announcement
Event Announcement
Event Announcement
Event Announcement
Event Announcement
Event Announcement
Event Announcement
Event Announcement
Meeting Announcement

Benefit Announcement
Benefit Announcement
Event Announcement
Event Announcement
Event Announcement
Event Announcement
Event Announcement
Event Announcement
Benefit Announcement
Event Announcement

Event Announcement
Meeting Announcement
Event Announcement
Event Announcement
Benefit Announcement
Event Announcement
Event Announcement
Benefit Announcement
Meeting Announcement
Event Announcement
Event Announcement
Event Announcement

Length
:20-:30
:20-:30
:20-:30
:20-:30
:20-:30
:20-:30
:20-:30
:20-:30
:20-:30
:20-:30
:20-:30
:20-:30
:20-:30
:20-:30
:20-:30
:20-:30
:20-:30

:20-:30
:20-:30
:20-:30
:20-:30
:20-:30
:20-:30
:20-:30
:20-:30
:20-:30
:20-:30

:20-:30
:20-:30
:20-:30
:20-:30
:20-:30
:20-:30
:20-:30
:20-:30
:20-:30
:20-:30
:20-:30
:20-:30



